
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTM ENT OF ECONOM ICS

564, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA - 7OOO5O

Notice lnviti Ouotation

Tender Notice No. 01/UPE212018 - 19

1) DPO/83/UPE 2l Infra dated
2l DPO/107/UPE Zllnfra dated

Date: - 0110312019

30.01.19
12.02.19

Reference No :-

PHYSICAL INFRUSTRUCTURE

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department

of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, sealed quotations are

invited from the suppliers for the following items.

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST
Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade
License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of
Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the
Department of Economics, 564, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within
7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Billfor payment basis after delivery

N.B: lnterested percions may visit the Department for understanding the

ol 03 t7 Head,

Professor ln

of Economico
of Calcuth

Item Specifications Quantity

Ductable split AC system
with lnfrastructure

First floor
Department

of the As required

requirements

University of Calcuttr

I



UNIVERSIW OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTM ENT OF ECONOM ICS

56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA - 7OOO5O

Notice lnviti Cluotation

Tender Notice No. 02/UPE212018 - 19 Date: - 0110312019

Reference No :- DPO/107/UPE 2llnfradated 12.02.19

PHYSICAL INFRUSTRUCTURE

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department

of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, sealed quotations are

invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST

Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade

License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of

Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the

Department of Economics, 56,4, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within

7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery

N.B: Interested persons may visit the Department for understanding the
requirements.

el 03

Professor

of Eoonomlco
of Calcultn

Item Specifications Quantity

Ductable split AC system First floor
Department

of the As required

UniversitY of Calcutta

I

t1



UNIVERSIW OF CALCUTTA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOM ICS

564, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA _ 7OOO5O

Notice lnvitinq Quotation

Tender Notice No. 03/UPE212O18 - 19 Date: - 0110312019

Reference No :- 1) DPO/S3/UPE 2llnlra dated 30.01.19
2) DPO/I07/UPE2llnlradated 12.02.19

CLASS ROOM INFRUSTRUCTURE & EQUIPMENT

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department

of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, itemwise sealed

quotations are invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST

Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade

License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of

Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the

Department of Economics, 56A, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within

7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery.

N.B: lnterested persons may visit the Departm ent for understanding the

bl o3 I
Dept.of Economio

Sl.No Item Specifications Quantity Maximum
Value

1 Projectors For class rooms 2 70000

2 Computer table For faculty 13 39000

3 Document camera For teaching and
research

2 80000

4 Wireless Collar ttlic For teaching and
research

2 6000

requirements

'[',li:?3i;I"?LT:XIg'

University ol Calcutta



UNIVERSIry OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTM ENT OF ECONOM ICS

564, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA _ 7OOO5O

Notice lnviting Quotation

Tender Notice No. 04/UPE212018 - 19 Date: - 0110312019

Reference No :- DPO/107/UPE 2llnlra dated 12.02.19

CLASS ROOM INFRASTRUCTURE & EQUIPMENT

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department
of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, itemwise sea/ed
quotations are invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST
Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade
License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of
Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the
Department of Economics, 56A, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within
7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery.

N.B: lnterested persons may visit the Department for understanding the
requirements.

ot 
fb3 ?

ProfEssor ln Economlcs
University of Calcutta

Head, Dopt. ol Economlcr
UniversitY of Calcutts

Item Specifications Quantity Rate per unit

Furniture Computer Lab
Furniture

40 1 0834

I



ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Departmentof Economics, University of catcutta under uGC upE il, itemwise sea/edquotations are invited from the suppriers for the foilowing items:

Items shourd be suppried in good condition. Appricants are to appry with GSTEnlistment copy' Tax clearanel or Previous Financiar year copy, current rradeLicense copy (201g _ 1g) and pAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department ofEconomics' University of calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of theDepartment of Economics, 564, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the calcutta university website.
Tender Opening Date: 11t0312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery.

[ot;,r$"#il:' 
persons mav visit the Department for undersranding the

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
564, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA - 7OOO5O

Notice lnvitins euotation
Tender Notice No. 0S/UpE2t2O1g _ 19 Date: - O1lO3t2O1g

Reference No :- U DpO/g3/U pE Z,nfra dated 30.01.19

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES

olt,

Sl.No Item Specifications ouantity Maximum
Value1 Laptop lntel i5 2

2
1 00000

LC D Monitor For com 6 600003 Compute
Accessories etc.

rTables and or class roomE
and teachers
rooms

F,

As required 160000

lr.o{esso1 in Economlcl
unrv€rsity of Calcutta :iE:ffi*

,

3 t7



UNIVERSIW OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA _ 7OOO5O

Notice lnviting Quotatiqn

Tender Notice No. 06/UPE212018 - 19 Date: - 0110312019

Reference No :- 1) DPO/83/UPE2l lnfra dated 30.01.19

COMPUTER & ACGESSORIES

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department
of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, itemwise sealed
quotations are invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST
Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade
License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of
Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the
Department of Economics, 56A, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within
7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery

N.B: lnterested persons may visit the Department for understanding the
requirements.

ol 09l 7

Sl.No Item Specifications Quantity Maximum
Value

1

Desktop Computers For M.Phil/PhD 9 450000

Professor ln Economlcs
UniversitY ol Calcutta

I
of Economics
of Catcuth

,



UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTM ENT OF ECONOM ICS

56A, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA _ 7OOO5O

Notice lnvitinq Quotation

Tender Notice No. 07/UPE212018 - 19 Date: - 01t03t2019

Reference No :- DPOIIATIUPE 2/lnfra dated 12.02.19

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES

ln connection with fund allocation for Infrastructure development of the Department
of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, itemwise sealed
quotations are invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST
Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade
License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of
Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the
Department of Economics, 564, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within
7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m.

Payment terms: Bill for payment basis after delivery.

N.B: Interested persons may visit the Department for understanding the

\

*tlotlt

Item Specifications Quantity Rate per unit

DESKTOPS Computer Lab 6 35000

requirements

'ii,f,',3,f,1; 3|fiilffi"'l",li;;l[i""?Sii:nf



UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

564, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD

KOLKATA - 7OOO5O

OFFICE EQUIPMENT & STUDENT AMENITIES

ln connection with fund allocation for infrastructure development of the Department

of Economics, University of Calcutta under UGC UPE ll, itemwise sealed
quotations are invited from the suppliers for the following items:

Items should be supplied in good condition. Applicants are to apply with GST

Enlistment copy, Tax clearance of Previous Financial year copy, Current Trade

License copy (2018 - 19) and PAN Card copy.

Applications are to be addressed to the Head of the Department, Department of
Economics, University of Calcutta. Applications are to be sent to the office of the
Department of Economics, 56A, Barrackpore Trunk Road, Kolkata - 700050, within
7 days from the date of publication of this notice in the Calcutta University website.

Tender Opening Date: - 1110312019 at 2.00 p.m

Payment terms: Billfor payment basis after delivery.

N.B: lnterested persons may visit the Department for understanding the

ol o3 t7I
Professor in Economics
University of Calcutta

Head, DePt.
UniversitY

of Eoonomicg
of Celartb

Sl.No Item Quantity Maximum
Value

1 lron filling cabinet For all class rooms
and for teachers

13 1 30000

2 Sound System Class rooms As required 30000
3 Water filter Canteen &

Common Rooms
3 90000

4 Wall fan & Sanitary
napkin
Vending/Dispenser
Machine

Canteen &
Common Rooms

As required 60000

requirements

Notice lnvitinq Quotation

Tender Notice No. 08/UPE212018 - 19 Date: - 0110312019

Reference No :- 1) DPOI83/UPE2Ilnfra dated 30.0f .19
2l DPOIIOTIUPE 2/!nfra dated 12.02.19

Specifications


